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Cisco CFP 100GBASE-LR4
CFP-100G-LR4

OnucaHne
Monaynb

Cisco CFP 100GBASE obecne4ynBaeT BO3MOXHOCTb

NOoAKJIOYEeHMS Ha ckopocTu fo 100 MéuT/c B ceTax paTa
LIEHTPOB, KPYMHbIX MPeanpusaTuii 1 UHTEPHET

rnponBanaepos.
Wavelength (nm)
Fiber Type
Core Size (microns)
Max Distance
Digital Optical Monitoring (DOM)

Average Transmit Power (dBm)

Average Receive Power (dBm)

Transmit and Receive Wavelength

Dimensions (D x W x H)

Weigh

Max
Min

Max
Min

1310 band (LAN-WDM)

SMF

G.652

10km

YES

4,5 per lane
-4,3 per lane
4,5 per lane
-10,6 per lane

Four lanes, 1295.6 nm, 1300.1 nm, 1304.6 nm, and 1309.1
nm

144.8 x 82 x 13.6 mm

Less than 300 grams
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